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Uriin

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER
12GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT

PNY RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB VERTO Overclocked
GDDR6X 192Bit (VCG4070S12DFXPB1-0)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0C
12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G OC

MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X
12G 0C

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER
12GB GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BiT

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Afox

Afox

Gigabyte

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,80 USD

28,68 USD

28,68 USD

28,80 USD

27,00 USD

27,60 USD

754,80
usb

774,00
usb

844,80
usb

858,00
usb

870,00
usb

888,00
usb



ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB Asus 0 897,60

HDMI DP 192Bit usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP Asus 0 906,00

192BIT usD

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X Asus 0 912,00

256Bit usD

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDRGX Asus 0 933,60

HDMI DP 256BiT usD

ASUS PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 Asus 0 936,00

DLSS 3 usD

Asus PROART-RTX4070S-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 Asus 0 942,00

usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 948,00

SLIM MLG usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI Asus 0 948,00

3XDP DLSS3 192BIT usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP Asus 6} 948,00

DLSS3 192BIT usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 954,00

SLIM WHITE usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 968,40

SLIM 12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT usD

ASUS TUF-RTX4070S-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X Asus 0 972,00

DLSS3 192BIT usD

ﬁ ®  ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6EX Asus 0 981,60
& 256B1T USD
’ ®  ASUS ROG STRIX 40705 ROG STRIX RTX4070S Asus 0 1.122,00
v 012G GAMIN usD



